Name (original name)
Dave Dougherty
Raymond Leury - Ottawa
Nadia Ahmad

Jon Legg

Valerie Hume

Paul Beckwith
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Bill
Madeleine Aubrey

John Hollins

William Rees (Vancouver, Canada)
Peter MacKinnon, uOttawa, Engineering

Anitra Thorhaug

iPhone 16elan Burton
Claude Buettner, MN
Raymond Desjardins

Ted Manning

Charles Hall

Derek Paul

David Hutton

Bill's MeetGeek Notetaker

Total duration
(minutes)
141
66
104
114
82
80
1
99
118
84
42
70
26
140
77
101
98
148
101
11



